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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Place

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| CHz

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Podium 09:00

IRI

KSA
KUW
TJK

KOR
KAZ
MAS

Pool 2 Piste

uzB
KSA
AUS
JPN
MAC
SGP
HKG

MOVASHAHI ASR
Amirhosein

ALFIHANI Ahmed
ALHARBAN Rakan

ASKARSHOZODA
MUHAMMAD

KIM Ryujin
LUKIN Bogdan
LOH HONG SHERN

Yellow 09:00

TIMUROV Meyirkhan
HAZAZ| AHMED
MCCLELLAND Darcy
KOJO Hayato

TAI Wang Chon
SITO Jian Tong

GAO Ying Chuen

Pool 3 Piste Blue 09:00

JOR
CHN
QAT
SGP
KUW
TKM
TPE

Pool 4 Piste
TPE
CHN
UAE
uzB
JPN
MGL
KAZ

ODEH lyad

HUANG Xiaotong
AL-FADAAQ Jaber
SHEE Tim Zhe Guang
ALMUTAIRI Khalaf
GURBANOV Nazar
CHANG Chia-Jui

Green 09:00

CHIU Sheng-Hsuan
SU Zhiwei
ALBLOOSHI Saleh
SIDIKOV Zafar
KARASAWA Hayato
BATSUURI Batzorig
FEDOTOV Alexandr

Pool 5 Piste Red 09:00

IND
JPN
KSA
QAT

MAC
INA

KUW

SUDAHAR Sarukesh
SUGIOKA Mizuki
ALTAWEEL Hussain

AL JADRA
Abdulrahman

SUNG Ka Wing

SUNDARA Arval Raziel

Ridwan

ABBAS Ali

D/
D/0
D/

V/5
D/4
D/4

V/5
D/
D/4
D2
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5

D/3
D2
V/5

D/2
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3

D/4
V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/2
D/2
D2
DA
D/3

V/5

V/5
D/2
V/5
D/
V/5

D/3

V/5
D/

D/0
V/5

V/5

Referee: TURDIKULOVA Dilorom (UZB)

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/

D/4
D/
D/0

V/5
D/2

V/5

D/0
D/3
D/4

D/4

D/4

Referee: ALKAYEED Anas (JOR)
PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D2
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
DA
D2
D/0

D/4

Referee: BURIEV Ortik (UZB)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
D2

V/5
V/3
D/3

D/4
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D2
D2

DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: REYES Michelle (PHI)

V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/3
D/4

D2

D2
V/5

D2

D2
V/5
D2

V/5
D/0
D/4

D/3
V/5
V/5

D2
V/5

D/4

D/4
D/3
D2
D/2

D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: JUNSANGSEE Wongsakun (THA)

V/5
D/4
DA
D/3

V/5

V/5

J

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4
D/3
DA
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/4
D/4
D/2
V/5
D/2
D/

DA
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/2

E

V/IM
0.83

0.5
0.17

0.83
0.83
0.33

V/IM

0.83
0.5

0.5

0.17
0.83
0.67

V/IM

0.5

0.5
0.67
0.5

0.33

VIM
0.5
0.33
0.33
0.67
0.83

0.83

V/IM
0.33
0.5
0.83
0.5

0.17
0.5

0.67

M

HS
26

20
15
13

29
29
24

HS

28
21
15
24
12
29
27

HS

23
28
24
23
24
14
20

HS
25
22
19
24
27

29

HS
20
27
26
21

15
24

26

HR
15

25
26
30

13
20
27

HR

19
23
30
24
27
12
21

HR

21
12
21
22
23
30
27

HR
23
23
23
18
17
30
18

HR
28
19
18
24

28
23

HS/HR
11

HS/HR

16



Pool 6 Piste 9 09:00

KGz
KSA
OMA
NZL
TJK
MAS

HKG

ISLAMOV Rustam
ABED HASSAN

AL HARTHI AL HARITH
PRICE James
SAMIRZODA Nazirmad

RABINDRANATH
Jesaiah Lyshant

NG Ting Hin

Pool 7 Piste 10 09:00

MGL
TPE
KGzZ
KAZ
QAT
NzZL
AUS

GUNBILEG Todsetsen
HSU Hao

MOIDUNOV Akmal
TINNIKOV Georgiy
ABDULALI Muhammad
PETERSON Nolan
CROOK Jacob

Pool 8 Piste 11 09:00

QAT
SGP
KGZ
HKG
KOR
uzB

NZL

AL QAHTANI Meshaal
TAN Yun Kai
ESENALIEV Zhoodat
YUEN Nok Man
KWON Sangwoo

KUDAYBERGENOV
Azamat

STEWART Ryan

Pool 9 Piste 12 09:00

KAZ
KOR
CHN

IND

TPE

AUS

MUSTAFIN Gabidin
KIM Jimin

YANG Zhipeng
SISODIYA Bhavy Singh
LEE RANG

LABAKI Samuel

Pool 10 Piste 13 09:00

SGP
IND
AUS
JPN
MGL
KUW

LEE Simon Renijie
KUMAR Ajay
PATCHEN Jonathan
NAKAMOTO Naoshi
KHANGAL Anand
ALTHEFEERI Abdullah

V/5
D/3
D/3
D/2
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2
D/2

D/4

D/0
V/5
D2
V/5

V/5

D/4

D/4
V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5

D/4

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

D/

Referee: CHENG CHI-HUNG Gerald (HKG)
KAMYNINA Anna (NZL)

V/5

V/5
D/4
D/4
V/5

D/3

D/
V/5
D/3
D/4

Referee: SUWARTO Edi (INA)

DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
/5 V/4 /5
/5 D/3 v/5
v/5 v/5
D/3 v/5
D/3 DA
v/5 D/3 v/5
D/3 v/5 v/5

Referee: KNYAZEV Igor (UZB)

VALIYEV Fikrat (AZE)

D/3
V/5

D/0
D/2
D/4
D/4

D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/2
D/4

D/2
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/2
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/4

D/
D/

D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4

D/0
D/3
V/5

D2
D/4

D/
D2
D2
V/5

D/0

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA
D/4
D2
V/5
V/5

D/3

Referee: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

D/4
D/4
V/5
D/3
D/3
DA

D/2
D/
V/5
D/3
DA
D/4

D/3
V/5
V/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/4
V/5
V/5
DA

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/4

V/IM

0.67
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

0.83

V/IM

0.17
0.67
0.83
0.5

0.33
0.17
0.83

V/IM

0.5
0.5
0.83
0.83
0.67

V/IM

0.4
0.4
0.8
0.6
0.2
0.6

V/IM
0.6
0.8
0.4
0.8

0.4

HS

27
26
21
24
15

28

HS

19
21
29
22
21
21
29

HS

16
24
22
26
26
21

HS

18
22
24
21
18
23

HS
18
23
18
24
13
20

HR

22
21
24
21
30
26

20

HR

28
24
18
22
27
27
16

HR

30
21
24
18
13
20

27

HR

23
23
17
21
24
18

HR
17
16
21
14
25
23

HS/HR



2023-03-07

Pool 11 Piste 14 09:00

KOR
HKG
CHN
uzB

MGL
IND

KIM Jungbeom
CHAN Adrian
HAN Jincheng

SIDIKOV
Muhammadusuf

BATBYAMBA GANDUL
JOSHI Balram

D/0
D/3
D/3

D/3
D/

Referee: ALSHAMMARI Mansour Abdullah (KSA)

V/5

V/5
D2

D/
D/2

V/5
D/4

D/

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/3

V/IM

0.6
0.6
0.4

HS
25
19
22
16

12
14

HR
10
15
18
18

25
22

HS/HR



* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place
1
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Name
HUANG Xiaotong
KIM Jungbeom
SITO Jian Tong
KIM Ryujin
CROOK Jacob
KWON Sangwoo
FEDOTOV Alexandr
MOIDUNOV Akmal
MOVASHAHI ASR Amirhosein
KARASAWA Hayato
LUKIN Bogdan
TIMUROV Meyirkhan
NG Ting Hin
ALTAWEEL Hussain
YUEN Nok Man
NAKAMOTO Naoshi
YANG Zhipeng
KUMAR Ajay
ABBAS Al
GAO Ying Chuen
SIDIKOV Zafar
ISLAMOV Rustam
SHEE Tim Zhe Guang
KUDAYBERGENOV Azamat
HSU Hao
LABAKI Samuel
HAN Jincheng
CHAN Adrian
LEE Simon Renjie
SISODIYA Bhavy Singh
SUGIOKA Mizuki
ABED HASSAN
AL-FADAAQ Jaber
PRICE James
TAN Yun Kai
CHIU Sheng-Hsuan
ODEH lyad
ALMUTAIRI Khalaf
SUNDARA Arval Raziel Ridwan
KOJO Hayato
TINNIKOV Georgiy
ESENALIEV Zhoodat
HAZAZI AHMED
RABINDRANATH Jesaiah Lyshant
AL HARTHI AL HARITH

Competition

18
18
19
20
19
19
20
18
18
19
17
18
19
19
17
18
17
18
17
15
19
15
19
18
16
18
16
19
20
18
19
16
17
17
17
17
19
18
16
18
17
19
15
18
16

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Age

Date

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

Nation
CHN
KOR
SGP
KOR
AUS
KOR
KAZ
KGz
IRI
JPN
KAZ
uzB
HKG
KSA
HKG
JPN
CHN
IND
KUW
HKG
uzB
KGz
SGP
uzB
TPE
AUS
CHN
HKG
SGP
IND
JPN
KSA
QAT
NZL
SGP
TPE
JOR
KUW
INA
JPN
KAZ
KGz
KSA
MAS
OMA
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M

D
28
25
29
29
29
26
29
29
26
27
29
28
28
26
26
24
24
23
26
27
24
27
23
21
21
23
22
19
18
21
27
26
24
24
24
25
23
24
24
24
22
22
21
23
21

TR
12
10
12
13
16
13
18
18
15
17
20
19
20
18
18
14
17
16
19
21
18
22
22
20
24
18
18
15
17
21
19
21
21
21
21
23
21
23
23
24
22
24
23
26
24

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
J

CHz

Ind.

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Diff
16
15
17
16
13
13

N DWW W oo o =

e

Q



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

45 AL JADRA Abdulrahman 15 QAT 3 6 21 24 0.5 -3 +
47 ALFIHANI Ahmed 19 KSA 3 6 20 25 0.5 -5 +
48 KIM Jimin 20 KOR 2 5 22 23 0.4 -1 +
49 SIDIKOV Muhammadusuf 18 uzB 2 5 16 18 0.4 -2 +
50 ALTHEFEERI Abdullah 18 KUwW 2 5 20 23 0.4 -3 +
51 PATCHEN Jonathan 19 AUS 2 5 18 21 0.4 -3 +
52 MUSTAFIN Gabidin 17 KAZ 2 5 18 23 0.4 -5 +
53 JOSHI Balram 17 IND 2 5 14 22 0.4 -8 +
54 SU Zhiwei 17 CHN 2 6 22 23 0.333 -1 +
55 LOH HONG SHERN 13 MAS 2 6 24 27 0.333 -3 +
56 ALBLOOSHI Saleh 17 UAE 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 +
57 ABDULALI Muhammad 16 QAT 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 +
58 CHANG Chia-Jui 19 TPE 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 +
59 SUDAHAR Sarukesh 17 IND 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 +
60 LEE RANG 16 TPE 1 5 18 24 0.2 -6 +
61 PETERSON Nolan 16 NZL 1 6 21 27 0.167 -6 -
62 GUNBILEG Todsetsen 18 MGL 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 -
63 STEWART Ryan 18 NzZL 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 -
64 ALHARBAN Rakan 17 KUW 1 6 15 26 0.167 -11 -
65 SUNG Ka Wing 17 MAC 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 -
66 TAI Wang Chon 18 MAC 1 6 12 27 0.167 -15 -
67 KHANGAL Anand 16 MGL 0 5 13 25 0 -12 -
68 BATBYAMBA GANDUL 17 MGL 0 5 12 25 0 -13 -
69 AL QAHTANI Meshaal 17 QAT 0 6 16 30 0 -14 -
70 MCCLELLAND Darcy 17 AUS © 6 15 30 0 -15 -
70 SAMIRZODA Nazirmad 17 TIK 0 6 15 30 0 -15 -
72 GURBANOV Nazar 17 TKM 0 6 14 30 0 -16 -
73 ASKARSHOZODA MUHAMMAD 15 TIK 0 6 13 30 0 -17 -
74 BATSUURI Batzorig 17 MGL 0 6 6 30 0 -24 -

2023-03-07
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
HUANG Xiaotong

BYE

PRICE James

ABED HASSAN

YANG Zhipeng

KIM Jimin

SIDIKOV Muham...

NAKAMOTO Nao...

MOVASHAHI ASR...

ALBLOOSHI Saleh

TINNIKOV Georgiy

KUDAYBERGENO...

HSU Hao

KOJO Hayato

ABDULALI Muham...

FEDOTOQV Alexan...

CHN

NZL

KSA

CHN

KOR

uzB

JPN

IRI

UAE

KAZ

uzB

TPE

JPN

QAT

KAZ

D/13

V/15

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/11

D/12

V/13

D/7

V/15

Competition

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

Tableau of 32

HUANG Xiaotong

ABED HASSAN

KIM Jimin

SIDIKOV Muham...

MOVASHAHI ASR...

TINNIKOV Georgiy

KOJO Hayato

FEDOTQV Alexan...

CHN

KSA

KOR

UzB

RI

KAZ

JPN

KAZ

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/11

D/12

V/15

Tableau of 16

HUANG Xiaotong

KIM Jimin

MOVASHAHI ASR...

FEDOTOQV Alexan...

CHN

KOR

RI

KAZ

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

D/11

V/15

D/11

V/15

E M

Tableau of 8

KIM Jimin

FEDOTOQV Alexan...

CHz
KOR  D/9
KAZ  V/15



CROOK Jacob

LEE RANG

ODEH lyad

CHAN Adrian

SIDIKOV Zafar

RABINDRANATH...

JOSHI Balram

TIMUROV Meyirk...

NG Ting Hin

MUSTAFIN Gabid...

AL HARTHI AL H...

GAO Ying Chuen

LEE Simon Renjie

CHIU Sheng-Hsu...

KIM Ryujin

BYE

AUS

TPE

JOR

HKG

uzB

MAS

IND

uzB

HKG

KAZ

OMA

HKG

SGP

TPE

KOR

D/9

V/15

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/12

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/6

LEE RANG

CHAN Adrian

SIDIKOV Zafar

TIMUROV Meyirk...

NG Ting Hin

AL HARTHI AL H...

LEE Simon Renijie

KIM Ryujin

TPE

HKG

uzB

uzB

HKG

OMA

SGP

KOR

D/14

V/15

D/4

V/15

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/14

CHAN Adrian

TIMUROV Meyirk...

NG Ting Hin

LEE Simon Renjie

HKG

UzB

HKG

SGP

D/14
V/15
TIMUROV Meyirk... UZB
NG Ting Hin HKG
V/15
D/10

V/15

D/9



SITO Jian Tong

BYE

AL-FADAAQ Jaber

SISODIYA Bhavy...

ABBAS Ali

AL JADRA Abdulr...

PATCHEN Jonath...

YUEN Nok Man

LUKIN Bogdan

SU Zhiwei

HAZAZI AHMED

ISLAMOV Rustam

HAN Jincheng

ALMUTAIRI Khalaf

SUDAHAR Saruk...

KWON Sangwoo

SGP

QAT

IND

KUW

QAT

AUS

HKG

KAZ

CHN

KSA

KGZ

CHN

KUW

IND

KOR

V/15

D/9

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/11

D/14

V/15

SITO Jian Tong

AL-FADAAQ Jaber

AL JADRA Abdulr...

PATCHEN Jonath...

SU Zhiwei

ISLAMOV Rustam

HAN Jincheng

KWON Sangwoo

SGP

QAT

QAT

AUS

CHN

KGZ

CHN

KOR

V/15

D/8

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/13

SITO Jian Tong

PATCHEN Jonath...

SU Zhiwei

HAN Jincheng

SGP

AUS

CHN

CHN

V/15
D/13
SITO Jian Tong SGP
HAN Jincheng CHN
D/14
V/15

V/15

D/14



MOIDUNOV Akmal

CHANG Chia-Jui

SUNDARA Arval R...

LABAKI Samuel

SHEE Tim Zhe G...

ESENALIEV Zhoo...

LOH HONG SHER...

KARASAWA Haya...

ALTAWEEL Huss...

ALTHEFEERI Abd...

ALFIHANI Ahmed

KUMAR Ajay

SUGIOKA Mizuki

TAN Yun Kai

KIM Jungbeom

BYE

2023-03-07

KGZ

TPE

INA

AUS

SGP

KGZ

MAS

JPN

KSA

KUW

KSA

IND

JPN

SGP

KOR

D/9

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/5

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/13

CHANG Chia-Jui

LABAKI Samuel

ESENALIEV Zhoo...

KARASAWA Haya...

ALTAWEEL Huss...

KUMAR Ajay

SUGIOKA Mizuki

KIM Jungbeom

TPE

AUS

KGZ

JPN

KSA

IND

JPN

KOR

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/13

D/14

V/15

D/11

V/15

LABAKI Samuel

ESENALIEV Zhoo...

KUMAR Ajay

KIM Jungbeom

AUS

KGZ

IND

KOR

V/15
D/14
LABAKI Samuel AUS
KIM Jungbeom KOR
D/8
V/15

D/14

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE TERNATIONA Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
o ' Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06 J E M | CHz

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KIM Jimin KOR  D/9

FEDOTOQV Al ... KAZ v/15
exan FEDOTOV Alexan... KAZ V/15

. TIMUROV Meyirk... UZB D/14
TIMUROV Meyirk... UZB  V/15

NG Ting Hi HKG  D/9
G Ting Hin FEDOTOQOV Alexan... KAZ D/12
) SITO Jian Tong SGP V/15
SITO Jian Tong SGP  V/15
HAN Jinchen CHN D/14
. SITO Jian Tong SGP  V/15
KIM Jungbeom KOR  D/11
LABAKI Samuel AUS D/14
KIM Jungbeom KOR  V/15

2023-03-07
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank
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Points

Competition

Championnats Asiatiques juniors * Tashkent 2023-03-06

SITO Jian Tong
FEDOTOV Alexandr
KIM Jungbeom
TIMUROV Meyirkhan
NG Ting Hin

LABAKI Samuel

HAN Jincheng

KIM Jimin

HUANG Xiaotong
MOVASHAHI ASR Amirhosein
KUMAR Ajay

CHAN Adrian

LEE Simon Renijie
ESENALIEV Zhoodat
PATCHEN Jonathan
SU Zhiwei

KIM Ryujin

KWON Sangwoo
KARASAWA Hayato
ALTAWEEL Hussain
SIDIKOV Zafar
ISLAMOV Rustam
SUGIOKA Mizuki

ABED HASSAN
AL-FADAAQ Jaber
KOJO Hayato
TINNIKOV Georgiy

AL JADRA Abdulrahman
AL HARTHI AL HARITH
SIDIKOV Muhammadusuf
CHANG Chia-Jui

LEE RANG

CROOK Jacob
MOIDUNOV Akmal
LUKIN Bogdan

YUEN Nok Man
NAKAMOTO Naoshi
YANG Zhipeng

ABBAS Ali

GAO Ying Chuen
SHEE Tim Zhe Guang
KUDAYBERGENOV Azamat
HSU Hao

SISODIYA Bhavy Singh
PRICE James

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Name

Place

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

M

Nationality
SGP
KAZ
KOR
UzB
HKG
AUS
CHN
KOR
CHN
IRI
IND
HKG
SGP
KGZ
AUS
CHN
KOR
KOR
JPN
KSA
UzB
KGZ
JPN
KSA
QAT
JPN
KAZ
QAT
OMA
uzB
TPE
TPE
AUS
KGZ
KAZ
HKG
JPN
CHN
KUW
HKG
SGP
UzB
TPE
IND
NZL

CHz

Age
20
20
19
18
20
19
17
20
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
17
18
19
18
15
17
19
20
16
20
19
18
17
19
18
18
16
19
18
17
19
18



Rank
45
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
9999

2023-03-07
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Points

Name
TAN Yun Kai
CHIU Sheng-Hsuan
ODEH lyad
ALMUTAIRI Khalaf
SUNDARA Arval Raziel Ridwan
HAZAZI AHMED
RABINDRANATH Jesaiah Lyshant
ALFIHANI Ahmed
ALTHEFEERI Abdullah
MUSTAFIN Gabidin
JOSHI Balram
LOH HONG SHERN
ALBLOOSHI Saleh
ABDULALI Muhammad
SUDAHAR Sarukesh
PETERSON Nolan
GUNBILEG Todsetsen
STEWART Ryan
ALHARBAN Rakan
SUNG Ka Wing
TAI Wang Chon
KHANGAL Anand
BATBYAMBA GANDUL
AL QAHTANI Meshaal
MCCLELLAND Darcy
SAMIRZODA Nazirmad
GURBANOV Nazar
ASKARSHOZODA MUHAMMAD
BATSUURI Batzorig
KAMALOV Ruslan

Nationality
SGP
TPE
JOR
KUW
INA
KSA
MAS
KSA
KUW
KAZ
IND
MAS
UAE
QAT
IND
NZL
MGL
NZL
KUW
MAC
MAC
MGL
MGL
QAT
AUS
TJK
TKM
TJK
MGL
KGz

Age
18
18
20
19
17
16
19
19
19
18
18
14
18
17
18
17
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
18
18
18
16
18
17



